
REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION 
For January 2024 

 
Date Meeting Location Length of Mtg. Attendance  Members 
 

 

Mon, Jan 1 Winter Break NO SCHOOL 

 

Mon, Jan 1 Policy M.S Library 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.  all present Jennings (chair) 

TUES, Jan 2      Carstensen 

      Gauger 

      Iausly 

      Cates (alternate) 

  

Tues, Jan 2 Teacher Inservice NO SCHOOL 

 

Thur, Jan 4 Loren at Town of Spring Green  7:00 pm 

 

Mon, Jan 8 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 – 6:15 p.m.  all but Gauger Bettinger (chair) 

      Young 

      Maier 

      Gauger 

      Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Tues, Jan 9 Loren at Town of Wyoming  6:00 pm 

Wed, Jan 10 

 

Tue, Jan 9 Loren at Village of Lone Rock  7:00 pm 

 

Thur, Jan 11  Board Meeting  M.S. Library $65 all but Minich Full Board 

 

Mon, Jan 15 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:15 – 6:15 p.m. all but Minich Iausly (chair) 

      Minich 

      Maier 

      Carstensen 

      Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Wed , Jan 24 Loren at Village of Spring Green  7:00 pm 

 

Mon, Jan 29 Special Board Meeting M.S Library $65 all but Cates and Young Full Board 

 (Board Self-Eval Session) 

 


